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School holidays and term dates

@® School holidays and term dates 2024/2025*

Term Open morning of Close afternoon of
Autumn Term Mon 02 Sep 2024 Thu 24 Oct 2024
Mon 04 Nov 2024 Fri 20 Dec 2024
Spring Term Mon 06 Jan 2025 Fri 21 Feb 2025
Tue 04 Mar 2025 Fri 11 Apr 2025
Summer Term Mon 28 Apr 2025 Thu 22 May 2025
Mon 02 Jun 2025 Fri 18 July 2025

*Please ensure that you take into account in-service
days (school closed to pupils).

In-service days

« Friday 25 October 2024
* Monday 03 March 2025

« Friday 23 May 2025

School closed Bank Holiday Monday 05 May 2025




